ADR-33
Polished Pewter
ADR-37
Carriage Grey
ADR-20
Onyx Black
ADR-91
Night Sky

These strips can be added to your stair treads for
added traction and as visual aids.
How to order stair treads:
1. Select product code from list below, e.g.: PVR
2. Select Color. e.g.: PVR-33
3. Select Length. e.g.: PVR-33-36
4. Select Carborundum strip color
(for visually impaired) e.g.: PVR-33-365
(use first digit of color code)
ABDEFENDER Round
PTR Stair Tread with Riser
PVR Stair Tread with Riser for Visually Impaired
Product Codes:
ABDEFENDER Stair Treads are available in 36’’, 48’’ and 72’’ widths
To ensure durability, American
Biltrite stair filler should be used
under the nosing of the stair treads
during installation.
Comes standard with integrated risers with or without visually impaired strips
ABDEFENDER®, ABPURE® and MARATHON® rubber flooring products
are Red List Free and part of the Living Building Challenge® Declare® Program.
What is Declare?
The program provides a clear and informative label for building
products and supports the Living Building Challenge's Red List for
material transparency and toxic chemical avoidance as well as
simplifying material specification and project certification.
What is the Red List and what does it mean to be Red List Free?
The Red List represents the “worst in class” materials, chemicals,
and elements known to pose serious risks to human health and the
greater ecosystem.  For a product to be awarded Red List Free
status means that it does not contain any ingredients on the Living
Building Challenge Red List.
To learn more about the Living Building  Challenge,
visit www.living-future.org/lbc.
SM
> American Biltrite rubber tiles and stair treads have
been trusted by hospital systems, military colleges,
schools, and airports for over 45 years
> Very hard-wearing, made for high traffic areas
> Provides slip resistance & comfort underfoot
> Stair treads are available in a one-piece solution
that includes the tread, the riser, and the nosing
> Also available in hammered profile, regular style
without riser and custom colors on special request
with minimum order quantity
> Made in North America
> 10-year limited warranty
> Red List Free and part of the Living Building
Challenge® Declare® Program
> For more information please visit:
ABDEFENDER
®
Flooring and Stair Treads
that are built to last
® ABDEFENDER and Zip-Step are registered trademarks of American Biltrite
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
ABDEFENDER® | RUBBER STAIR TREADS
Round
3.17 mm
0.914 m
1.219 m
1.828 m
Profiles
Gauge
Sizes
Depth
Nosing Depth
Nosing Radius
482 mm
47 mm ADA compliant
6 mm ADA compliant
19"